
   

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.  
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF 

CHILDREN.

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, 
take two softgels per day with meals, or as 
directed by your health care practitioner.

Warning: Consult your health care practitioner 
before taking this product if you are on blood 
thinning medication, planning to have 
surgery, or taking Coumadin, warfarin or other 
anticoagulant medications. 

Ultra Omega 1000 contains fish oil in its natural 
TG (triglyceride) form. Our fish oil products are 
a minimum 90% natural TG bound omega-3 
oils. Ultra Omega 1000 is molecularly distilled 
and filtered to ensure purity and to maximize 
the removal of metals, pesticides, PCBs, and 
other contaminants.  Lipase is added to 
enhance the digestibility and mixed 
tocopherols (antioxidants) are added to 
enhance stability of the product.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear 
different between lots.

OAD120-PL-2      
Other Ingredients: Natural lemon �avor, lipase, mixed 
tocopherols; bovine gelatin, glycerine, water, annatto (natural 
color) (softgel ingredients).

Contains �sh (anchovies).

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 softgels
Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving
Calories 

Calories from Fat
Total Fat
Cholesterol
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin K

(as Vitamin K1 Phytonadione 500 mcg; 
 Vitamin K2 Menaquinone-7 25 mcg)

Omega-3 Fatty Acids
EPA (Eicosapentaenoic Acid)
DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid)
Other Omega-3 Fatty Acids

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
  Daily Value not established.

20
20

2 g
5 mg

1000 IU
525 mcg

600 mg
400 mg
200 mg

† 

% Daily Value

3%*
2%

250%
660%

†
†
†

Ultra Omega 1000
with Vitamin D3, K1 & K2

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

120 Softgels

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030

MADE WITH

IN

GR E DIENTS

NON-GMO


