



STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.





Ultra Omega 1000

with Vitamin D3, K1 & K2



Dietary Supplement Professional Use Only 120 Softgels

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 softgels

Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value		
Calories	20			
Calories from Fat	20			
Total Fat	2 g	3%*		
Cholesterol	5 mg	2%		
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	1000 IU	250%		
Vitamin K	525 mcg	660%		
(as Vitamin K1 Phytonadione 500 mcg;				
Vitamin K2 Menaquinone-7 25 mcg)				

Omega-3 Fatty Acids

EPA (Eicosapentaenoic Acid)	600 mg	
DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid)	400 mg	
Other Omega-3 Fatty Acids	200 mg	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. †Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Natural lemon flavor, lipase, mixed tocopherols; bovine gelatin, glycerine, water, annatto (natural color) (softgel ingredients).

Contains fish (anchovies).

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take two softgels per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Warning: Consult your health care practitioner before taking this product if you are on blood thinning medication, planning to have surgery, or taking Coumadin, warfarin or other anticoagulant medications.

Ultra Omega 1000 contains fish oil in its natural IG (triglyceride) form. Our fish oil products are a minimum 90% natural IG bound omega-3 oils. Ultra Omega 1000 is molecularly distilled and filtered to ensure purity and to maximize the removal of metals, pesticides, PCBs, and other contaminants. Lipase is added to enhance the digestibility and mixed tocopherols (antioxidants) are added to enhance stability of the product.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

OAD120-PL-2

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113 Newark, DE 19711 Report any adverse reactions to 302,213,0030